505058807 08/23/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT5105562 Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
STAFFAN NORRGA	08/15/2018
LENNART ÄNGQUIST	08/14/2018
TOMAS MODÈER	08/14/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SCIBREAK AB
Street Address:	ÅSUNDAVAGEN 26
City:	ENKÖPING
State/Country:	SWEDEN
Postal Code:	SE-745 71

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16021057

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: +46850565700

Email: erica.norlander@bergenstrahle.se

Correspondent Name: ERICA NORLANDER

Address Line 1: BERGENSTRÄHLE & PARTNERS STOCKHOLM AB

Address Line 4: STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN SE-118 93

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 70584US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: ERICA NORLANDER

SIGNATURE: /Erica Norlander/

DATE SIGNED: 08/23/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=70584US_Assignment#page1.tif source=70584US_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 505058807 REEL: 046674 FRAME: 0107



PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Staffan NORRGA, Fatburs Brunnsgata 17, S-118 20 Stockholm, Sweden Lennart ÄNGQUIST, Åsundavägen 26, S-745 71 Enköping, Sweden Tomas MODÉER, Tulegatan 20, S-113 53 Stockholm, Sweden

is hereinafter referred to as the assignors.

SCiBreak AB Åsundavägen 26 S-745 71 Enköping Sweden

is hereinafter referred to as the assignee.

Said assignor has assigned to said assignee the entire rights to an invention related to the following patent application and patents:

Serial No: 16/021,057 Title: ARRANGEMENT, SYSTEM, AND METHOD OF INTERRUPTING CURRENT

including all rights to the invention including the above patent application and patents without territorial limitation, including the right to file applications claiming priority from the mentioned patent application, and including all rights to damages as a result of infringement of the rights that may have occurred before the effective date of this Assignment.

Any consideration in connection with this Assignment is subject to a separate document.

On request the assignor(s) and the assignee(s) undertake free of charge to execute and to sign all documents that may be needed to prove this Assignment.

Assignor:	Staffan NORRGA		
Place and	date Stockholm		
Signature	Stylen Nex	. Jan.	

~~~~~~~~~	
Assignor: L	ennart ÄNGQUIST
Place and c	late
	Kallhall 2018-08-14
Signature	Aunas Aggnid
Assignor: T	omas MODÈER
Place and d	ate
inter entretter test van het het hat hat hat hat hij h	KAUNKU 2018-08-14
Signature	
Assignee: S	CiBreak AB
Place and d	ate
~~~	Kalihale 2018-08-14
Signature	Jerman Argenia

RECORDED: 08/23/2018

PATENT REEL: 046674 FRAME: 0109